Spiritualist Association of Great Britain

Telephone Line: 020 7931 6488 - www.sagb.org.uk
Monday to Sunday 11.45am to 5.30pm

Mediums availability For June 2025 at the SAGB
~ Private Appointments ~

Sunday June I'' — Richard Chapman & Mercedes Garcia

Monday June 2" — Terry Tasker

Tuesday June 3™ — Peter Smith

Wednesday June 4" — John Jemmett

Thursday June 5" — Stephen Goldsack

Friday June 6™ — Maxine Temple

Saturday June 7" — Mercedes Garcia & Talk with Carol Woods

Sunday June 8" — Stephen Goldsack - John Jemmett

Monday June 9" — Maxine Temple

Tuesday June 10" — Peter Smith

Wednesday June 11" - Maxine Temple

Thursday June 12" — Dorothy Young

Friday June 13" — Stephen Goldsack

Saturday June 14" — Terry Tasker

Sunday June 15" — Mercedes Garcia & Irene Upton

Monday June 16" — Maxine Temple

Tuesday June 17" — Clair Edwards

Wednesday June 18" — John Jemmett

Thursday June 19" — Terry Tasker

Friday June 20" — Pam Akbas

Saturday June 21°' — Terry Tasker ---—- Mercedes Garcia Workshop

Sunday June 22" — Mercedes Garcia Claire Edwards

Monday June 23" — Stephen Goldsack

Tuesday June 24" - Clair Edwards

Wednesday June 25" — Maxine Temple

Thursday June 26" — Dorothy Young

Friday June 27" — Stephen Goldsack

Saturday June 28" — Mercedes Garcia

Sunday June 29" — Maxine Temple

Monday June 30" - TBA




